1
•• Introduction
MELTRIC Overview pg	 3
Product Features & Benefits pg	 5
Product Summary & Selection Guide pg	 9
Part Number & Ordering Guide pg	 15
•• Switch-Rated Plugs & Receptacles
The Main Differences	 pg	 17
Selection Guide	 pg	 21
DSN
Type 4X/IP69/IP69K rated, metal or poly casings. From 20 – 150 A (1/2 – 75 hp) 	pg	 25
DS
Type 3R rated, metal or poly casings. From 20 – 200 A (3/4 – 100 hp)	 pg	 39
•• Multipin Plugs & Receptacles
Multipin
4 – 37 pin connectors in poly and metal. From 2 – 50 A pg	 57
•• Standard Duty Plugs & Receptacles
DR
Type 3R rated, poly or metal casings. From 30 – 400 A pg 83
PN
IP66/IP67 rated or IP55 rated, poly or metal. 20 A pg 103
High Temp
For environments up to 465°F (240°C) pg  111
• Direct Current Plugs & Receptacles
DSDC
DC current rated, poly or metal casings. From 20 - 200 A (up to 750 VDC) pg  115
•• High Ampacity Plugs & Receptacles
PF/PFQ
IP66/IP67 rated, metal construction. From 300 – 600 A pg  121
DR400
Type 3R rated, metal casings. 400 A pg  129
SP
Single pole, connectors up to 600 A pg  133
CS1000
Single pole, connectors up to 400 A pg  137
11
D
ir
ec
t C
u
rr
en
t
* 600 VAC available at 15 A and less
** 600 VAC available at 350 A and less
+ Type 4X optional
± IP66/IP67 optional
++ SP auxiliary contacts just provide a continuity loop thru the receptacle to indicate that a plug is connected.
St
a
nd
a
rd
Model Amp
Rating
Maximum
Voltage Rating
Environmental
Ratings Available Casing Materials Maximum Number
of Contacts
VAC    VDC Type IP Poly Metal SS Main Aux.
DR30 30 600 - 3R+ - Poly - - 3P+N+G 2
DR50 50 600 - 3R+ - Poly - - 3P+N+G 4
DR100 100 600 - 3R+ - Poly Metal - 3P+N+G 4
DR150 150 600 - 3R+ - Poly Metal - 3P+N+G 6
DR250 250 600 - 3R+ - - Metal - 3P+N+G 6
DR400 400 480** - - 54/55± - Metal - 3P+G 2
PN20 20 480* - - 55± Poly Metal SS 3P+N+G -
PNHT 30 480 130 - 44 - Metal - 3P+N+G -
DSDC1 20 - 250 3R+ - Poly - - 2P+G -
DSDC1 15 - 600 3R+ - Poly - - 2P+G -
DSDC1 10 - 750 3R+ - Poly - - 2P+G -
DSDC3 30 - 250 3R+ - Poly - - 2P+G -
DSDC3 30 - 600 3R+ - Poly - - 2P+G -